
Sijoitus Nro Nimi MK1 MK2 Aika Ero ens. Ero edell.

1 222 Eemil Helander 22:32 22:46 45:18
2 228 Teemu Latostenmaa 23:25 23:20 46:45 01:27
3 4 Miko Mellin 23:54 22:55 46:49 01:31 00:04
4 192 Juha-Pekka Tirkkonen 23:26 23:25 46:51 01:33 00:02
5 182 Jani Viljanen 26:05 28:47 54:52 09:34 08:01

Sijoitus Nro Nimi MK1 MK2 Aika Ero ens. Ero edell.

1 43 Kristian Aatsinki 17:22 17:25 0:34:47
2 135 Mika Kaipiainen 18:26 18:56 0:37:22 02:35
3 221 Tuomo Hietala 18:35 18:49 0:37:24 02:37 00:02
4 194 Albert Juhola 17:34 20:02 0:37:36 02:49 00:12
5 225 Ismo Lyytinen 18:41 19:07 0:37:48 03:01 00:12
6 176 Tommi Kaipiainen 18:59 18:58 0:37:57 03:10 00:09
7 21 Tero Holm 19:27 19:09 0:38:36 03:49 00:39
8 215 Annamaria Karikuusi 19:17 20:00 0:39:17 04:30 00:41
9 84 Sami Airio 19:51 19:48 0:39:39 04:52 00:22

10 226 Olli Jortikka 20:20 21:25 0:41:45 06:58 02:06
11 208 Hannu Ovaska 21:18 20:42 0:42:00 07:13 00:15
12 213 Ari Saarela 21:09 22:26 0:43:35 08:48 01:35
13 159 Juha Kytökorpi 22:22 22:51 0:45:13 10:26 01:38
14 219 Joni Virtanen 23:21 23:07 0:46:28 11:41 01:15
15 216 Arto Tokola 26:10 26:44 0:52:54 18:07 06:26
16 110 Juuso Kuisma 29:26 33:18 1:02:44 27:57 09:50

Sijoitus Nro Nimi MK1 MK2 Aika Ero ens. Ero edell.

1 27 Jesse Lindberg 12:03 11:58 24:01
2 171 Heidi Rautama 12:32 12:41 25:13 01:12
3 153 Oona Niinimäki 13:16 13:26 26:42 02:41 01:29
4 201 Silja Ruusunen 16:27 12:05 28:32 04:31 01:50
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